
2015 Testimony Sign Up Sheet

Below are the dates of the 2015 public hearings.  We are asking all members to please commit to one session, either
morning or afternoon, for testifying purposes and fax this back to 860-567-3591. Email debbieosborn36@yahoo.com,
Deb Osborn 860-459-4377.

Name _________________________________________

Cell Phone ____________________      Hometown _________________________

DATE 11:00 AM to 3:00 PM 1:00 PM to 5:00 PM

Monday, February 2    ____________________________________  __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Tuesday, February 3     ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Wednesday, February 4 ___________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Thursday, February 5   ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Friday, February 6        ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Monday, February 9     ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Tuesday, February 10     ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Wednesday, February 11____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Thursday, February 12   ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Friday, February 13  Day at the Capital _____________________________  ___________________________
name & email address name & email address

Presidents’ Day, Monday February 16

Tuesday, February 17      ____________________________________  __________________________________
name & email address name & email address                                                                                                    

Wednesday, February 18____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Thursday, February 19   ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Friday, February 20         ____________________________________    _________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Monday, February 23    ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Tuesday, February 24     ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address    



Wednesday, February 25____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Thursday, February 26   ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Friday, February 27        ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Monday, March 2           ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Tuesday, March 3           ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Wednesday, March 4      ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Thursday, March 5         ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Friday, March 6              ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Monday, March 9           ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Tuesday, March 10          ____________________________________  __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Wednesday, March 11     ___________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Thursday, March 12       ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Friday, March 13            ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Monday, March 16         ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Tuesday, March 17         ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Wednesday, March 18    ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Thursday, March 19       ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Friday, March 20            ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Monday, March 23         ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Tuesday, March 24       ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Wednesday, March 25  ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Thursday, March 26       ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address



Friday, March 27       ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Monday, March 30  ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address

Tuesday, March 31       ____________________________________   __________________________________
name & email address name & email address


